Date
Course
Weather

10/10/2015

Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)
Sunny 65

Jim Rinaldi nips Mansour by one shot on a perfect fall day at Spooky - 65 and sunny

Position Name Gross
1 Rinaldi 77
2 Rismanchi 89
3 Jeffries 88
4 Price 87
5 Fitzgerald 107
5 Tucci 89

Equity

PP, OOO O

Front

Nine

36

33
34
39
34
37

Back

Nine

33

37
39
37
43
40

Net

69

70
73
76
77
77

Strokes
Behind

0 00 ~N BB

Total
Win/Loss

$29.00

$21.50
($4.00)
($13.00)
($16.50)
($17.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par 3's - N
Eagles

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
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33 Rinaldi

1 Rinaldi Rismanchi  Price

8 Rismanchi

1 Rinaldi

2 Rinaldi
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